LP9

LP11

LP13

LP15F

LP15P

LP17F

LP20F

LP25P

Elias Mollerstedt

Alexandria Jensen
Winnie Hesselgard

Saga Hesselgard
Emil Clarinsson
Leo Rundcrantz

Clara Clarinsson
Jenny Reinholdz
Nova Mdllerstedt

Julia Dyverdahl

Martti Ojala

Amanda Persson

Saga Rosdahl
Laya Nilsonius
Maya Persson

Oscar Svensson

SNAPPHANETRAFFEN 2022

Resultatlista

Ljungbyheds PK
Sdsdala PK
Ljungbyheds PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Vinslévs PSK
Kristianstads PK

Vinslovs PSK
Ljungbyheds PK
Ljungbyheds PK

Klippans PK

Vinslovs PSK

Ljungbyheds PK

Ljungbyheds PK
Vinslévs PSK
Vinslovs PSK

Vinslovs PSK

89
89
70

95
86
88

96
94
92

69

69

92

84
84
76

49

81
95
62

96
81
82

98
97
94

68

78

95

88
74
85

39

3

90
84
77

90
84
92

97
95
97

79

66

94

89
81
81

41

4

93
82
65

97
94
79

98
96
96

77

69

89

87
83
69

36

Totalt

353
350
274

378
345
341

389
382
379

293

282

370

348
322
311

165

N

w

19
13

2022-01-23 / Micke Falt
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